poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 631 -
Spring 2017

Division 631 - Kyoto

Black Tier

Name
Hisahiro Koyama

Shuhei Fukumoto
Shuuman Kato
Koichi Ohno
Shinichi Ito
Satoshi Fujimoto
Natsuko Ishida
Kohei Sasaki
Tomonao Yoshida
Dan Konishi
Shinichiro Sasaki
Hiroaki Okayama
Hiroshi Maeda
Hisashi Sakurai
Yoshimasa Kinoshita
Akira Takata
Takashi Kitora

White Tier

Name
Takashi Arao

Keniji Sasaki

Keio Onodera
Hideki Okada
Tomie Sasaki
Haruka Matsumoto
Yasuo Tanoda
Kanako Tazuke
Takahito Inoue
Teruki Kondo

Jun Takasuka
Ryo Tanaka
Takuya Ohno
Masato Takahashi
Yusuke Yamauchi
Satoshi Yabuta
Teruhiko Ishii

Koji Okuda

Member #

06037
07584
06136
07918
08556
08372
08550
06132
07916
04779
07196
06039
06044
06410
06055
06071
07507

Member #

06409
07277
08549
06134
06133
06689
08410
06032
06457
08411
06040
08553
07510
07917
07919
07923
06394
07509

Team
We love billiard in kyoto

DAIMONUJI

Bacchus

Kyoto Orions

We love billiard in kyoto
GINKAKUJI

con brio

Bacchus

con brio

GINKAKUJI
GINKAKUJI
strongberry

SNACK JUNKO

We love billiard in kyoto
strongberry

DAIMONJI

Kyoto Orions

Team
strongberry

DAIMONJI
strongberry
Bacchus
DAIMONUJI
strongberry
SNACK JUNKO
We love billiard in kyoto
SNACK JUNKO
SNACK JUNKO
SNACK JUNKO
con brio

Kyoto Orions
con brio

Kyoto Orions
SNACK JUNKO
DAIMONUJI
Kyoto Orions
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16
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JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 631 -

poolplayers.jp Sprlng 2017
Green Tier

Name Member# Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Tomomi Okamura 06069 DAIMONUJI 3 7 5 32 1
Kyoko Ogawa 08555 con brio 3 8 6 26 2
Ayano Nishiyama 07924 SNACK JUNKO 3 8 6 22 3
Ryuta Higashi 07221 strongberry 3 9 6 20 4
Terukazu Morisawa 08552 con brio 3 7 3 16 5
Naomi Okada 06135 Bacchus 3 9 5 16 5
Toshihiko Igaki 06067 DAIMONUJI 3 6 4 15 7
Yoshiaki Owada 08559 GINKAKUJI 3 8 4 15 7
Asuka Yamauchi 07920 Kyoto Orions 1 9 5 15 7
Tomie Kudo 08551 con brio 3 8 5 14 10
Kenta Tyuda 07925 Bacchus 3 8 4 14 10
Katsuya Tarumoto 07198 We love billiard in kyoto 3 7 4 13 12
Chie Sawada 06939 GINKAKUJI 2 9 5 12 13
Yuka Hashimoto 08554 con brio 2 6 3 11 14
Mamoru Kawabata 07922 SNACK JUNKO 3 8 5 11 14
Motoki Murata 07195 GINKAKUJI 2 8 3 11 14
Katsuya Kajimoto 08093 Kyoto Orions 2 7 2 9 17
Toru Okamura 06112 GINKAKUJI 2 7 2 8 18
Akiko Koda 06691 strongberry 3 7 4 7 19
Shigeyuki lwahara 08558 We love billiard in kyoto 3 10 3 6 20
Daisuke Kawai 08557 We love billiard in kyoto 2 7 2 5 21
Kenji Shimomura 08395 Bacchus 2 9 2 5 21
Yoshikazu Mukai 06693 Bacchus 2 4 2 3 23
Atsuko Tarumoto 07199 We love billiard in kyoto 1 7 1 3 23
Sumiko Igaki 06068 DAIMONUJI 2 5 1 2 25
Togo Minami 07194 GINKAKUJI 2 2 1 2 25
Rio Miwa 06690 strongberry 2 4 1 2 25
Kazuya Nishi 07921 Kyoto Orions 2 3 1 2 25
Asahi Nakamura 08776 Bacchus 2 4 0 0 29
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